
231.0m

61

Pa
rs

on
's

7

Af
on

Ti
lle

ry

15

Centre

17

52

226.2m

ED
Bdy

43

227.0m

5

1

57

Station

Cwrt Mytton

5

15

27

25

BungalowCo
op

er
at

iv
e

42

18

23

18 57

Club

House

House

SM

233.0m

14

31

6

4

20

De
f

9

Multi Car Pk

Shelter

32

7 to
8

El Sub Sta

247.8m

PC

5

Rhiw
 Parc

Terrace

1a

Rhiw Park

13

21

Church

Multistorey

Telephone

PO

Tr
ac

k

41

67

PH

Ps

30

Ebenezer

C
W

14

Vicarage

Meth
odist

Issues

1

50

19

21

Youth Centre

3

Weir

El

2

56

21

42

The Bridge Centre

12

36

1

D
rain

41

James

22

218.8m

3

51

The Dolls House

16

6

/ Af
on

-T
yl

er
i

20

55

35

Baptist Chapel

1

2

16

11

Car Park

222.5m

232.9m

14

59

12

8
CW

Job

Fe
rn

fie
ld

Te
rra

ce

El Sub
Sta

Church

45
The Poplars

Health Centre

24

17

16

28

27

45

Sta

4

Terrace

23

7

1

10

260.9m

Abert
ille

ry

1

56

27

Shelter

Govt

50C
R

34

PO

51

225.7m

1b

FW

Rh
iw

 P
ar

k

7

Colwell

Ro
w

Exchange

St Michael's

Office

1

15

Bank

23

2FW

228.6m

22
0.

4m

11

Te
rr

ac
e

32

Fire

RHIW PARK

43

2

13

Def

30

Rhiw Parc

1

Station

20

Sub

17

57

Club

42

41
 to

44

FOUNDRY BRIDGE

ST
AT

IO
N 

HI
LL

GLADSTONE STREET
DIVISION STREET

CH
UR

CH
 S

TR
EE

T

AL
M

A 
ST

RE
ET

PARK PLACE

RH
IW

 P
AR

K 
RO

AD

PO
R

TLA
N

D
 STR

EET

PA
RK

 P
LA

CE

JA
M

ES
 S

TR
EE

T

BI
SH

O
P 

ST
RE

ET

BLYTHE STREET

RHIW-PARK ROAD

Prohibition of
Waiting At Any
Time revoked

Limited Waiting,
Mon - Sat, 8am-6pm,
30 minutes, No Return
within 1 hour

Loading Bay
Mon - Sat, 8am-6pm,
30 minutes,
No Return
within 1 hour

Disabled Badge
Holders Only,
Mon - Sat, 8am-6pm,
30 minutes,
No Return within 1 hour

Limited Waiting,
Mon - Sat, 8am-6pm,
30 minutes, No Return
within 1 hour

Limited Waiting,
Mon - Sat, 8am-6pm,
30 minutes, No Return
within 1 hour

Location Plan
Map Reference Z43A

 Scale 1:1250

SAFETY, HEALTH AND
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NO SHE HAZARD IDENTIFIED

IN ADDITION TO THE HAZARDS/RISKS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE
TYPES OF WORK DETAILED ON THIS DRAWING, NOTE THE FOLLOWING

IT IS ASSUMED THAT ALL WORKS WILL BE CARRIED OUT BY A
COMPETENT CONTRACTOR WORKING, WHERE APPROPRIATE,

TO AN APPROVED METHOD STATEMENT
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